506999436 11/30/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7046276

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shenzhen Fugui Precision Ind. Co., Ltd.	11/09/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen Fulian Fugui Precision Industry Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	Foxconn Science and Technology Industrial Park, East side of Min Qing Road, Longhua Subdistrict
City:	Shenzhen
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	10636453

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (213)426-1788

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2134261771

Email: eoa-proce@scienbizip.com,eoa-cbd@scienbizip.com,eoa-procc@scienbizippc.com

Correspondent Name: CALVIN H CHAI

Address Line 1: 550 S. HOPE STREET, SUITE 2825
Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	US75077
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CALVIN H CHAI
SIGNATURE:	/Calvin H Chai/
DATE SIGNED:	11/30/2021

Total Attachments: 3

source=US75077211129NOC#page1.tif source=US75077211129NOC#page2.tif source=US75077211129NOC#page3.tif

PATENT 506999436 REEL: 058280 FRAME: 0275

2021/11/10 变更通知书

变更(备案)通知书

22106507369

深圳富联富桂精密工业有限公司:

我局已于二〇二一年十一月九日对你企业申请的(名称)变更予以核准; 对你企业的(章程修正案、章程)予以备案,具体核准变更(备案)事项如下:

备案前章程修正

案:

备案后章程修正

案:

章程备案

变更前名称: 深圳富桂精密工业有限公司

变更后名称: 深圳富联富桂精密工业有限公司

税务部门重要提示:如您在税务局使用防伪税控系统开具增值税发票,因变更名称、住所,需到原税务局主管税务机关办税服务厅办理防伪税控设备变更发行。



https://amr.sz.gov.cn/aicmerout/jsp/gcloud/giapbase/industry/aicmer/wenshu/bgtzs_by.jsp?regino=22106507369 PATENT REEL: 058280 FRAME: 0276

Shenzhen Fulian Fugui Precision Industry Co., Ltd.,

On November 9, 2021, your application for changes (in company name) has been approved by our bureau; your filing (articles of association amendment and articles of association) has been recorded by our bureau, the detailed changes (records) are shown as below:

Articles of Association Amendment before Record:

Articles of Association Amendment after Record:

Record of Articles of Association

Company Name

Shenzhen Fugui Precision Ind. Co., Ltd.

before Change:

Company Name

Shenzhen Fulian Fugui Precision Industry Co., Ltd.

after Change:

Importance notice from the tax department:

If you issue a VAT invoice using the anti-counterfeiting tax control system in the tax bureau, you may need to go to the tax service hall of the original tax authority in charge of the tax bureau to handle the anti-counterfeiting tax control equipment change and issue due to a company name or address change.

Shenzhen Municipal Bureau of market supervision and Administration November 9, 2021

> PATENT REEL: 058280 FRAME: 0277

Affidavit of Accuracy for Translation

I, Yuchen Zheng, am influent in English and Chinese. I hereby certify that I have translated/verified the following document(s) which is/are attached to this Affidavit:
Notice of Change (Record)
I further certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the attached document(s) in English is/are true and accurate translation of the attached document(s) in Chinese.
/Yuchen Zheng/ (Signature of Translator/Verifier)
Yuchen Zheng (Print Name)
<u>2021-11-29</u> (Date)

RECORDED: 11/30/2021

PATENT REEL: 058280 FRAME: 0278